EXPERT SOLUTION DESIGNER FOR COIL
HANDLING AND PRESS FEEDING LINE
CONTENTS
P2-7: Compact Coil Feed Line
GLK4-H high strength coil feed line
GLK5 decoiler straightener feeder (0.8-9.0mm)
GLK4 decoiler straightener feeder (0.6-6.0mm)

Max. Coil O.D. (mm) Φ1400
Max. Feedng Length (mm) ~500
Feeding Speed (mm) 16-24
Straightening Roller (pcs) Upper5/Down4
Feeding Roller (group) 1
Servo Motor (kw) AC7.5 AC11 AC11 AC15
Uncoiler Expansion Hydraulic
Power Voltage (V) 220V 60HZ / 380V 60HZ
Uncoiler Motor (kw) AC3.7 AC3.7 AC5.5 AC7.5
Operating Air Pressure (Mpa) 0.49
Straightening Performance
Model
Thickness(mm)
0.8-3.2 2.5 2.8 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0
Width(mm)
GLK4-600H 600
457 361 293 203
GLK4-800H 800
714GLK4-1000H 1000
933 920
GLK4-1300H 1300
The above figures are the material having yield strength of 245N/mm² max.
The above figures are the material having yield strength of 600N/mm² max.
Straightening Performance(For High Tension Metal Sheet)
Model

Material Thickness (mm) 0.8-9.0
Max. Coil Weight (kg) 5000 5000 7000 10000
Max. Coil I.D. (mm) Φ508
Max. Coil O.D. (mm) Φ1400
Max. Feedng Length (mm) ~500
Feeding Speed (mm) 16
Straightening Roller (pcs) Upper5/ Down4
Auxiliary straightening roll group Provided
Servo Motor (kw) AC15 AC15 AC22 AC30
Uncoiler Motor (kw) AC3.7 AC3.7 AC5.5 AC7.5
Uncoiler Expansion Hydraulic
Power Voltage (V) 220V 60HZ / 380V 60HZ
Operating Air Pressure (Mpa) 0.49
Straightening Performance
Material Yield Strength ób≤245N/mm² , Material Tensile strength ós≤392N/mm²
GLK5-600 600
450 331 253 200
GLK5-800 800
648GLK5-1000 1000
800
GLK5-1300 1300 1013
Model
Thickness(mm)
0.8-3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0
Width(mm)

Max. Feedng Length (mm) ~500
Max. line Speed (m/min) 16-24
Straightening Rolls (pcs) Upper4/Down3
Feeding Roller (group) 1
Servo Motor (kw) AC5.5 AC7.5 AC7.5 AC11 AC11
Uncoiler Expansion Hydraulic
Uncoiler Motor (kw) AC2.2 AC2.2 AC3.7 AC3.7 AC3.7
Power Voltage (V) 220V 60HZ / 380V 60HZ
Operating Air Pressure (Mpa) 0.49
Straightening Performance
Model
Coil Thickness(mm)
0.6-1.3 2.0 2.3 2.5 2.8 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0
mm)
Material Yield Strength ób≤245N/mm² , Material Tensile strength ós≤392N/mm²
GLK4-400 400
361 293 203
GLK4-600 600
457
GLK4-800 800
714GLK4-1000 1000
933
GLK4-1300 1300 1170
7' touch screen for easy and automatic control
Yaskawa servo drive and Mitsubishi PLC ensures
precision and reliable coil feed control
HRC 60±2°straightening roll with wear resistance

Coil Thickness (mm) 0.5-4.5
Max. Coil Weight (kg) 5000 5000 7000 7000
Max. Coil O.D. (mm) Φ1400
Max. Coil I.D. (mm) Φ508
Max. Feedng Length (mm) ~500
Max. line Speed (m/min) 16-24
Straightening Rolls (pcs) Upper4/Down3
Feeding Roller (group) 1
Servo Motor (kw) AC4.4 AC4.4 AC5.5 AC7.5
Uncoiler Expansion Hydraulic
Uncoiler Motor (kw) AC2.2 AC2.2 AC2.2 AC3.7 AC3.7
Power Voltage (V) 220V 60HZ / 380V 60HZ
Operating Air Pressure (Mpa) 0.49
Straightening Performance
Material Yield Strength ób≤245N/mm² , Material Tensile strength ós≤392N/mm²
GLK3-400 400 370 300 160
GLK3-600 600 590 500 430 360 290 250 160
GLK3-800 800 700 480 420 370 320 250 220 150
GLK3-1000 1000 750 600 430 380 330 290 230 220 110
Model
Coil Thickness(mm)
0.3-0.8 1.0 1.2 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.3 2.8 3.2 4.5
Width(mm)

Model GLK2-300 GLK2-400 GLK2-500 GLK2-600 GLK2-800 GLK2-1000
Material Width (mm) 50-300 50-400 50-500 50-600 50-800 50-1000
Material Thickness (mm) 0.3-3.2
Max. Coil Weight (kg) 2000 2000 3000 5000 5000 7000
Max. Coil I.D. (mm) Φ508
Max. Coil O.D. (mm) Φ1200
Max. Speed (m/min) 16
Straightening Roller (pcs) Upper6 / Down5
Power Voltage (V) 380VAC 60HZ
Operating Air Pressure (Mpa) 5kg/cm²
Uncoiler Expansion Hydraulic
Servo Motor (kw) AC2.9 AC2.9 AC4.4 AC4.4 AC5.5 AC5.5
Uncoiler Motor (kw) AC0.75 AC1.5 AC1.5 AC2.2 AC2.2 AC3.7
Straightening Performance
Material Yield Strength ób≤245N/mm² , Material Tensile strength ós≤392N/mm²
GLK2-300 300 250
GLK2-400 400 250
GLK2-500 500 250
GLK2-600 600 230
GLK2-800 700 200
GLK2-1000 800 180
Model
Thickness(mm)